

CNR No. DLNW01-011428-2024
SC No. 903-24
State v. Suhail Qureshi
FIR No. 345/23
PS Bharat Nagar
u/s. 307 IPC & 25/27/54/59 Arms Act

25.11.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Fresh sessions case received.

Present: Sh. G.S. Guraya, Ld. Chief PP for State.

Accused on court bail with Sh. Pradeep Sharma, Adv.

As per directions, matter is listed on 03.12.2024 for consideration.

(Reader)